
4 Legs 6

5 100+ 8

6 140+ 4

- 180 2

75 High-Finish 68

69,12 Average 74,28

Score Rest Score Rest Score Rest Score Rest

45 456 83 418 ---> 68 433

123 333 60 358 27 474 96 337

100 233 100 258 140 334 26 311

85 148 60 198 57 277 60 251

140 8 60 138 60 217 140 111

0 8 95 43 45 172 43 68

8 0 140 32 52 16

32 0

---> 100 401

97 404 100 301 60 441 100 401

140 264 40 261 81 360 80 321

85 179 100 161 60 300 85 236

59 120 97 64 45 255 41 195

45 75 24 40 85 170 83 112

75 0 42 128 96 16

93 35 16 0

80 421 41 460

140 281 41 419 ---> 45 456

100 181 140 279 59 442 59 397

81 100 100 179 100 342 81 316

40 60 96 83 60 282 180 136

60 0 40 242 42 94

43 199 54 40

---> 58 443 68 131 40 0

100 401 140 303

41 360 49 254 60 441 180 321

40 320 81 173 45 396 45 276

60 260 99 74 60 336 121 155

57 203 58 16 25 311 127 28

45 158 16 0 95 216 0 28

60 156 14 14

140 361 97 404 68 88 14 0

60 301 78 326

60 241 58 268 ---> 59 442

66 175 58 210 45 456 34 408

64 111 43 167 60 396 140 268

43 68 99 68 85 311 81 187

36 32 68 0 41 270 97 90

95 175 66 24

28 147 12 12

97 50 12 0

27. Internationales St. Pöltner Steel-Darts-Open
Herren Doppel - Finale (13.4.2013)

E. Stadler / M. Kurecka A. Hardy / Ch. Zeleny E. Stadler / M. Kurecka A. Hardy / Ch. Zeleny

Erich

Stadler

und

Martin

Kurecka

Aaron

Hardy

und

Christopher

Zeleny


